
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

CONTRACT:  COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS, CCTV CAMERA SYSTEMS, SIGNAL
MODIFICATIONS & ATCS INTEGRATION AT ATLANTIC AVENUE IMPROVEMENT PROJECT -
AMOUNT:  $2,475,971

File #: 32484_000, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 4/8/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

